
H1

≥ 99.6

≤ 0.05

≤ 0.12

≤ 0.01

≤ 0.005

≤ 0.12

H2

≥ 99.1

≤ 0.30

≤ 0.30

≤ 0.05

≤ 0.05

≤ 0.15

H3

≥ 98.5

≤ 0.50

≤ 0.50

≤ 0.30

-

- 

(Si) 

(Fe)

(Al)

(Ca)

(Ti)

(C)

TYPICAL ANALYSIS

Panadyne offers industrial grade Silicon Metal in the form of powders, 

grains or chunks for use in a wide range of applications including 

Reaction Bonded Silicon Carbide, Siliconized Recrystallized Silicon 

Carbide, and Reaction Bonded Boron Carbide parts. Silicon Metal is 

also largely used by the fine-chemical and aluminum industries, and 

has become a vital material in thousands of industrial and consumer 

goods. Higher purity Silicon Metal has also become an indispensable 

component for the solar energy and high-speed communication 

industries. In addition to reaction bonded ceramic parts, silicones, 

stronger and lighter weight aluminums, solar cells, and electronic 

semiconductors are all major end products of Silicon Metal.

Panadyne offers a wide range of sizes ranging from 2” to -20 µm. 

Custom screen sizes are available upon request. 

- 200 F

- 325 F

- 20 µm

Custom Scren sizes available upon request

SILICON METAL (Si)

TYPICAL INDUSTRIAL GRADES

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

Reaction Bonding 

Aluminum Industry

Iron and Steel Industry

Chemical Industry

Silicones

Photovoltaics

Filler

Ceramics

Abrasives

Cosmetics

Glass

Fiber Optics

Pharmaceutical Substrates

Refractory Materials

Chemical Reaction 

Filler 

Bonding

TYPICAL PROPERTIES

The information contained in this document is believed to be accurate and reliable but 

is presented without guarantee or warranty on the part of Panadyne Inc.. Nothing 

present herein should be interpreted as an authorization or inducement to practice any 

patented invention without an appropriate license.

www.panadyne.com

Like us on Facebook

Connect with us on LinkedIn

sales@panadyne.com

Phone 215-444-9315    Fax 215-444-9317
516 Stump Road   Montgomeryville   Pennsylvania 18936

http://www.facebook.com/Panadyne
www.linkedin.com/company/panadyne-inc

