

SILICON METAL (Si)

Panadyne offers industrial grade Silicon Metal in the form of powders, grains or chunks for use in a wide range of applications including Reaction Bonded Silicon Carbide, Siliconized Recrystallized Silicon Carbide, and Reaction Bonded Boron Carbide parts. Silicon Metal is also largely used by the fine-chemical and aluminum industries, and has become a vital material in thousands of industrial and consumer goods. Higher purity Silicon Metal has also become an indispensable component for the solar energy and high-speed communication industries. In addition to reaction bonded ceramic parts, silicones, stronger and lighter weight aluminums, solar cells, and electronic semiconductors are all major end products of Silicon Metal.

Panadyne offers a wide range of sizes ranging from 2" to -20 µm. Custom screen sizes are available upon request.

TYPICAL ANALYSIS			
	H1	H2	H3
(Si)	≥ 99.6	≥ 99.1	≥ 98.5
(Fe)	≤ 0.05	≤ 0.30	≤ 0.50
(AI)	≤ 0.12	≤ 0.30	≤ 0.50
(Ca)	≤ 0.01	≤ 0.05	≤ 0.30
(Ti)	≤ 0.005	≤ 0.05	-
(C)	≤ 0.12	≤ 0.15	-

Reaction Bonding **Photovoltaics** Glass Filler Fiber Optics Aluminum Industry Pharmaceutical Substrates Iron and Steel Industry Ceramics Chemical Industry Abrasives Refractory Materials Silicones Cosmetics



INDUSTRIAL	

- 200 F
- 325 F
- 20 μm
Custom Scren sizes available upon request

TYPICAL PROPERTIES	
Chemical Reaction	
Filler	
Bonding	



TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

www.panadyne.com

Like us on Facebook 1



Connect with us on LinkedIn in



sales@panadyne.com

